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AUSSIE FLAT TRACK c"::;'t" Appin - NSW AUSSIE FLAT :"M&%':;’/
< JUNIOR 85 w4
Date: 26/10/24 Race 3 Started at: 14:27:58
Event. R15 Laps: 15
Meck cood AMENDED CLASSIFICATION Posedat 24P
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap
1 851 LeviLAYTON/RAD Riders Aust KTM SX 85 9 3:18.869 21541 8
2 10 Lockie DUGGAN / Davies Motorcycles Husqvarna TC 9 319467 598 9598 21561 6
85
3 5 Hugo HOLMES / Mannion Drilling / Ultra ~ KTM SX 85 9 321003 2134 1536 21659 7
Fleet / The Printery / Beard Brothers
Motorcycles
4 14 Lucy HEATON-NEW / Alpinestars / 1744/ KTM SX 85 9 324393 5524 3390 21864 9
727 Moto / Hitachi / Husqvarna M-c /
KustomMX
5 27 TahjEDWARDS Yamaha YZ 125 9 329004 10135 4611 22357 8
6 713 Jonny COOPER /KMA Engineering Honda CRF 150 9 330079 11.210 1.075 22613 6
7 39 Levi MEYN /Hunter Moto KTM SX 65 9 3:30.320 11.451 241 22559 6
8 11 Wiliam WIGGINS / Believe Services / KTM 95 9 330586 11.717 266 22574 6
Hunter Bobcat Hire / Paxton Hotel / MTA
107 Brody FORD Yamaha YZ 85 9 3:33.083 14214 2497 22875 8
10 26 Jye FRENCH / Complete Traffic Solns / KTM SX 85 9 335677 16.808 2594 23073 4
BBuilding / Superiour Transformations /
Kennards Hire
11 43 Flynn BEARD / Beard Brothers M-cycles ~ KTM SX 85 9 336.392 17.523 715 23.079 3
12 249 Braxton LAYTON / RAD Riders Aust KTM SX 85 9 339987 21118 3595 23193 9
13 842 Bailey BROOKES / Brixton4x4 / Gas Gas 85 85 9 341428 22559 1441 23743 8
Tyrebay.com.au / The Garage Miami
14 58 Roy DUGGAN / Davies Motorcycles Husqvarna TC 9 3142459 23.590 1.031 23592 8
85
15 187 Koby HUNTER Kawasaki Kx 85 8 318794 21.757 23351 6

Fastest Lap was 21.541 by 851 Levi LAYTON

The results are provisional until the expiration of the time limit for protests and appeals.

Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCallum Clerk of Course - Mark Herfoss
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